Shamrock 'N' Run 5K - Road Race, 2/23/2013

Category

Overall Female

Overall Male

14 and under Female

14 and under Male

15-19 Female

15-19 Male

20-29 Female

20-29 Male

30-39 Female

30-39 Male

40-49 Female

40-49 Male

50-59 Female

50-59 Male

60 and Above Male

1

Place Name
1 Cronley, Ginny
2 Stevenson, Kirsten
3 McShane, Sarah
1 Richey, Dan
2 Moxley, Landon
3 Pamukoff, Derek
1 Tate, Grace
1 van Kempen, Klaas
1 Croom, Hannah
1  Sherwood, Landon
1 Lonergan, Katie
1 Powell, Andrew
1  Fefer, Elizabeth
1  Pruteanu-Malinici, lulian
1 Brookie, Marti
1  Florack, Russell
1 Couper, Rietta
1 Kelley, Mike

Held, Gary

HomeTown

Greensboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Morrisville, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Cary, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Age

23

20

19

21

22

24

13

12

19

19

21

20

33

33

48

48

54

53

60

Time

19:04.39

20:20.63

20:46.98

16:26.65

17:01.02

17:19.69

22:22.68

20:04.45

21:55.00

18:02.61

21:15.28

18:13.98

26:52.93

22:29.54

28:48.30

21:59.10

23:22.69

19:45.80

27:35.08

Overall

20
24

46

16

39

31

146

197

40

67

12

165



