Shamrock 'N' Run 5K - Road Race, 2/23/2013

Category	Place	Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	Overall
Overall Female						
	1	Cronley, Ginny	Greensboro, NC	23	19:04.39	7
	2	Stevenson, Kirsten	Chapel Hill, NC	20	20:20.63	20
	3	McShane, Sarah	Chapel Hill, NC	19	20:46.98	24
Overall Male						
	1	Richey, Dan	Chapel Hill, NC	21	16:26.65	1
	2	Moxley, Landon	Chapel Hill, NC	22	17:01.02	2
	3	Pamukoff, Derek	Chapel Hill, NC	24	17:19.69	3
14 and under Female						
	1	Tate, Grace	Chapel Hill, NC	13	22:22.68	46
14 and under Male						
	1	van Kempen, Klaas	Chapel Hill, NC	12	20:04.45	16
15-19 Female						
	1	Croom, Hannah	Chapel Hill, NC	19	21:55.00	39
15-19 Male						
	1	Sherwood, Landon	Chapel Hill, NC	19	18:02.61	4
20-29 Female						
	1	Lonergan, Katie	Chapel Hill, NC	21	21:15.28	31
20-29 Male						
	1	Powell, Andrew	Chapel Hill, NC	20	18:13.98	5
30-39 Female						
	1	Fefer, Elizabeth	Morrisville, NC	33	26:52.93	146
30-39 Male						
	1	Pruteanu-Malinici, Iulian	Chapel Hill, NC	33	22:29.54	48
40-49 Female						
	1	Brookie, Marti	Cary, NC	48	28:48.30	197
40-49 Male						
	1	Florack, Russell	Durham, NC	48	21:59.10	40
50-59 Female						
	1	Couper, Rietta	Chapel Hill, NC	54	23:22.69	67
50-59 Male						
	1	Kelley, Mike	Chapel Hill, NC	53	19:45.80	12
60 and Above Male						
	1	Held, Gary	Chapel Hill, NC	60	27:35.08	165